## L08000 117975

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Boodine it Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



700155732757

05/12/09--01020--010 \*\*25.00

09 MAY 12 PM 12: 30
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE

MAY 13 2009

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	Kurt S	chmidt Ironman	& Partners, LL	С		
Sobolett		Name of Limited Liabil				
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Amendment and	d fee(s) are submitted fo	r filing.			
Please return all	согтеspondence concern	ing this matter to the fol	lowing:			
	Garth D. Bonney, Esq.					
		Nai	ne of Person			
			Smallwood, P.A.			
		Fin	m/Company			
	P.O. Box 737					
	·		Address			
		Panama Ci	ty, Florida 32402			
City/State and Zip Code						
	<u></u>	gbonney@ -mail address: (to be used	bandslaw.org	otification)	9 MA ECRE	Total Control
For further infor	mation concerning this r		•	,	SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	F
	Garth D. Bonne	У а	t ( 850 )	215-6840	PHI	П
	Name of Person		Area Code & Day	time Telephone Numbe	2: 30 TATE ORIDA	C
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following am	ount:				
<b>₹</b> \$25.00 Filing		ate of Status C	.00 Filing Fee & entified Copy dditional copy is enclos	sed) Certified	ate of Status &	sed)
	MAILING ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ns	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations 3 Center Circle		

. . .

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Kurt Sc	hmidt Ironman & Partne	ers, LLC	
(Name of the Limiter	d <mark>Liability Company as it now apr</mark> A Florida Limited Liability Compan	pears on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document numberL0800011		December 3, 2008	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company	<u>here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C."	ith the words "Limited Liability Cor	mpany," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if appli-	cable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		As o
		<u> </u>	9 MAY LAHAS
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u></u>		Si S
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o		n our records, enter t	30
Name of New Registered Agent:	Garth D. Bonney		
New Registered Office Address:	436 McKenzie Avenue		
		Enter Florida street add	
•	Panama City	, Florida	32401
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Jack Devilbiss	5618 Arnold Road Panama City, Florida 32404	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	<del>.</del>		Add Remove
D. If amendi	ng any other information, e	nter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa	ny.) 
			O9 MA
 Dated	May 11		FILED AY 12 PH 12: 30 MASSEE, FLORIDA MASSEE, FLORIDA
-	Signature o	Garth D. Bonney, Esq.  Typed or printed name of signee	<del>~~~~</del>

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00